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Figure V5-6.5e.1: Desk Study Records of
Wildfowl and Raptor Flights within Study
Area: 2019



77

7

77

7

77

77

77

7

77
7 7

62

61

60

59

63

62

61

60

59

9190898887

929190898887

92

63

LT560
Strathy South Wind Farm Grid Connection -
EIA Report

LF

LT560_EIA_O_0037_01

Legend

Alternative OHL Alignment

Proposed Underground Cable (UGC)

Proposed Cable Sealing End (CSE)
Compound

Existing Access Track (To Be Upgraded)

Proposed Permanent Access Track

Proposed Temporary Access Track

Connagill 275/132 kV Substation

Study Area

Alternative Alignment: 500m

Wildfowl Flights

77 Teal

77 Pink-footed Goose

77 Greylag Goose

7 Pink-footed/Greylag Goose (Mixed Flock)

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO.
Crown copyright and database right 2025 all rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey Licence number AC0000848283.

Project No:

Project:

Title:

Drawing:

Drawn by: Date: 24/01/2025

1 2

¯ 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.50.25
km

1:20,000Scale @ A3:

Figure V5-6.5e.2 - Desk Study Records of
Wildfowl and Raptor Flights within Study
Area: 2019


